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General - Corning (L4)

LC SC

OM3/OM4 , SM

96F

OFNP

12F

14.5mm

(N) 1320 400

(N/100mm) 1000 300

-10°C to +60°C

-4 85

(dB) 0.25

(dB)
20 MM
60 SM

96F
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General - Corning (L4)

C M
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:

1 .

03 = LC MM 900um
02 = LC SM 900um
05 = LC MM 2.0mm
04 = LC SM 2.0mm
57 = SC MM 2.0mm
72 = SC SM 2.0mm

2 .

Same as 1

3 .

96 = 96F

4 .

T = OM3
Q = OM4
G = SM

5 .
AP = OFNP

6 .

A = 100 mm
J = 300 mm
K = 600 mm
L = 900 mm
M = 1,200 mm
N = 1,500 mm

8   .
C =

P =
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